Warwickshire County AA Open Graded Meeting
at Edmondscote Stadium, Leamington Spa on 3rd May 2017

Note

Race 1 100m heat 1
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Race 2 100m heat 2
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Race 3 100m heat 3
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Race 4 100m heat 4
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37

Race 5 100m heat 5
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If you didn’t supply an EA number then you need to mail it to
ray.morganl@btinternet.com to ensure your results are loaded to PowerOf10
If you are in process of joining a Club let Ray know your number when it arrives

Check if your details are correct and mail as above if not.

Note - new EA rules on competition - no EA number means no Power of 10.
Also if your EA or Club membership has lapsed - means no Power of 10

India Phillips Leamington C&AC FSen

Charlotte Booth Leamington Athletics Academy U15G
Charlie Whorrod Stratford Upon Avon AC U13B
James Selley Leamington Athletics Academy U13B
James Lund Solihull&Small Heath AC U13B
Ben Wilkinson Leamington Athletics Academy U158
Rebecca Bond Leamington Athletics Academy U13G
Samuel Fendley Leamington Athletics Academy U15B
Joella Spencer RSCAC FSen

Philip Clayton Leamington C&AC MV55
Dominic Brown Leamington C&AC MV55
Selina Litt Charnwood AC FSen

Zach McKenzie Stratford Upon Avon AC U13B
Amelie Murat Leamington Athletics Academy U17w
Thomas Dall Rugby&Northampton AC Ui7m
Ben Lole Rugby&Northampton AC U158
Louise Corcoran Leamington C&AC FSen

Lucy Miszkowska Leamington C&AC FSen

Katie Lund Solihull&Small Heath AC U17w
Jatden Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers U13B
Stephanie Childs Leamington C&AC FSen

Kamiya Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G
Andrew Cooknell Leamington C&AC MV35
James Langham Rugby&Northampton AC U15B
Harvey Brown Leamington Athletics Academy U15B
Patrick Oliver Leamington C&AC Ui7m
Javaughan Parkes Birchfield Harriers MSen
Grace Fairweather Stratford Upon Avon AC U15G
Gerard Hynes Leamington C&AC U15B
Azizat Amodu Leamington Athletics Academy U15G
Kyle de Escofet Birchfield Harriers MSen
Kane Howitt RSCAC MSen
Uyiosa Osawe Coventry University MSen
Mathias Francis Birchfield Harriers MSen
Ben Hawkes Leamington C&AC Ui7zm
Morgan Reeves Leamington C&AC U20M
Peter Morgan Unattached MSen
James McNally Leamington C&AC MSen

13.91
13.98
14.09
14.35
14.63
14.69
16.13

13.36
13.47
13.56
13.58
13.98
14.30
14.51

12.31
12.96
1331
13.32
13.39
13.74
13.75
14.24

12.57
12.74
12.85
12.90
13.08
13.52
13.65
14.29

10.56
10.93
11.28
11.35
11.41
11.67
12.16
12.32

EA Number

EA no reqd

EA no reqd

EA no lapsed

EA no reqd

EA no reqd

EA lapsed



Race 6 1500m heat 1
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Race 7 1500m heat 2
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36

Race 8 1500m heat 3
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Race 9 300m
1
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47
43
91
85
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32
77
66
34
69
86
26
39
75
23

63
96
100
101
102
11

Simon Perkin
Tony Foster
Emily Lovett
Sian Lewis
William Jameson
Tasha Selley
Jonathan Ingram
Ana Lovett
Adam Bashir
Lucy Randall
Alex Spurway
Julia De-Matteo
Isabel Knowles
Nils Talue
Ayesha Bhatti

Will Warner
Georgina Campbell
Martyn Cole

Josh Greenfield
Elliott Warner
Joshua Mitchell
Alex McMurtrie
Enriquez Milagros
Tomas Maidment
Melanie Gould
Hope Kendall
Riona Gahan

Ellie Deaner
Olivia Sheehan
Olivia Hall

Alex Jolly
Richard Bayliss
Greg West
Jack Savage
Cian McKeaney
Ryan Shields
Oliver Jones
Owain Jones
Alexander Ibbs
Henry Faizey
Chris McKeown
Lily Saxon

Jai Sispal
Megan Taylor
Aaron Warmington

Madeline Whapples
Owen De Souza
Grace Taylor
Jasmine Simon
Olivia Webber
Charlotte Booth

Leamington C&AC

Leamington C&AC

Leamington C&AC

Tamworth AC

Solihull&Small Heath AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington C&AC

Halesown A&CC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington C&AC

Halesown A&CC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Daventry ACC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby&Northampton AC

BRAT Club

Solihull&Small Heath AC
Leamington C&AC

Birchfield Harriers
Solihull&Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Birchfield Harriers
Northbrook AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C&AC
Solihull&Small Heath AC
Spa Striders
Solihull&Small Heath AC
Leamington C&AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull&Small Heath AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Solihull&Small Heath AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

MV45
MV55
U15G
U15G
U13B
U15G
U13B
U15G
U158
U13G
U13B
U13G
U13G
U13B
U13G

U15G
MV55
Ul7m

U158
MV45
MV35
U13B
U13G
U13G
ul7w
U13G
ul7w
ul7w

u20M
MV35
u20M
u20M
Ui7m
U15B
MSen
Ui7m
u20M
U13B
MSen
U15G
U15B
U17w
U15B

U15G
U158
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

5.31.89
5.40.51
5.42.69
5.49.37
5.51.91
5.53.07
5.56.50
5.57.01
6.07.74
6.19.05
6.21.05
6.23.51
6.27.29
6.30.39
6.31.55

4.59.04
5.00.55
5.02.27
5.03.76
5.05.37
5.13.70
5.18.45
5.21.00
5.26.20
5.29.51
5.35.65
5.37.16
5.38.10
5.42.67
5.42.72

4.20.44
4.21.94
4.26.42
4.27.27
4.29.17
4.29.36
4.31.97
4.38.62
4.38.86
4.48.28
4.49.16
4.49.32
4.55.35
5.05.17
5.15.60

42.49
44.12
47.73
48.51
48.78
50.09

EA no reqd

EA no reqd
EA no reqd

EA lapsed

EA no lapsed

EA no reqd

EA no reqd



Race 10 400m heat 1
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41
64
93
56
76

Race 11 400m heat 2
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Race 12 3000m
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107
58
98
67
61
15

106
104
92
97
103
105
99
62
59
49
17

Yannick Phippen
Peter Morgan
Will Stevenson
Elliott Jones
Thomas Dall
Graham Dodd

Dean Mawby
Andrew Cooknell
Paolo Foglino
Jessica Sheppard
Dominic Brown
Jan Ellacott

Lewis Fagge
Simeon Howson
Oscar Barbour
Dion Harrison

Vassilis Andreoulakis

Alice Reed

Matthew Wilkinson

Rebecca Selvey
Laura Lewis
Laura Gould
Millie Wiseman

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Daventry ACC
Solihull&Small Heath AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Northbrook AC

Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C&AC
Radley AC

Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Halesown A&CC

BRAT Club

Tamworth AC
Leamington C&AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

MSen
MSen
MSen
u20mM
Ui7m
MSen

u20mM
MV35
MSen

u20w
MV55
FV55

MSen
MSen
u20M
MSen
MV35
FSen
U1l7m
FV35
FSen
FV35
U15G

52.92
53.99
54.20
54.23
58.97
59.51

53.97
57.80
59.40
60.94
66.46
70.56

9.21.97
9.33.30
9.35.21
9.51.76
10.19.34
10.56.32
11.08.20
12.17.05
12.50.71
13.02.38
13.08.38



