

Warwickshire County AA Open Graded Meeting at Edmondscote Stadium, Leamington Spa on 3rd May 2017

Note If you didn't supply an EA number then you need to mail it to
ray.morgan1@btinternet.com to ensure your results are loaded to PowerOf10
If you are in process of joining a Club let Ray know your number when it arrives

Check if your details are correct and mail as above if not.

Note - new EA rules on competition - no EA number means no Power of 10.
Also if your EA or Club membership has lapsed - means no Power of 10

Race 1 100m heat 1							EA Number
1	31	India Phillips	Leamington C&AC	FSen	13.91		
2	11	Charlotte Booth	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15G	13.98		
3	52	Charlie Whorrod	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U13B	14.09		
4	13	James Selley	Leamington Athletics Academy	U13B	14.35		
5	19	James Lund	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U13B	14.63		
6	71	Ben Wilkinson	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15B	14.69		
7	24	Rebecca Bond	Leamington Athletics Academy	U13G	16.13		EA no reqd
Race 2 100m heat 2							
1	38	Samuel Fendley	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15B	13.36		EA no reqd
2	4	Joella Spencer	RSCAC	FSen	13.47		
3	50	Philip Clayton	Leamington C&AC	MV55	13.56		
4	61	Dominic Brown	Leamington C&AC	MV55	13.58		
5	6	Selina Litt	Charnwood AC	FSen	13.98		
6	70	Zach McKenzie	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U13B	14.30		EA no lapsed
7	12	Amelie Murat	Leamington Athletics Academy	U17W	14.51		
Race 3 100m heat 3							
1	56	Thomas Dall	Rugby&Northampton AC	U17M	12.31		
2	45	Ben Lole	Rugby&Northampton AC	U15B	12.96		
3	21	Louise Corcoran	Leamington C&AC	FSen	13.31		EA no reqd
4	7	Lucy Miskowska	Leamington C&AC	FSen	13.32		
5	20	Katie Lund	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U17W	13.39		
6	55	Jatden Smith	Coventry Godiva Harriers	U13B	13.74		
7	10	Stephanie Childs	Leamington C&AC	FSen	13.75		
8	54	Kamiya Smith	Coventry Godiva Harriers	U15G	14.24		
Race 4 100m heat 4							
1	58	Andrew Cooknell	Leamington C&AC	MV35	12.57		
2	51	James Langham	Rugby&Northampton AC	U15B	12.74		
3	16	Harvey Brown	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15B	12.85		
4	42	Patrick Oliver	Leamington C&AC	U17M	12.90		
5	18	Javaughan Parkes	Birchfield Harriers	MSen	13.08		
6	57	Grace Fairweather	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U15G	13.52		
7	65	Gerard Hynes	Leamington C&AC	U15B	13.65		EA no reqd
8	37	Azizat Amodu	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15G	14.29		
Race 5 100m heat 5							
1	22	Kyle de Escofet	Birchfield Harriers	MSen	10.56		
2	46	Kane Howitt	RSCAC	MSen	10.93		
3	14	Uyiosa Osawe	Coventry University	MSen	11.28		EA lapsed
4	1	Mathias Francis	Birchfield Harriers	MSen	11.35		
5	44	Ben Hawkes	Leamington C&AC	U17M	11.41		
6	35	Morgan Reeves	Leamington C&AC	U20M	11.67		
7	41	Peter Morgan	Unattached	MSen	12.16		
8	5	James McNally	Leamington C&AC	MSen	12.32		

Race 6 1500m heat 1

1	84	Simon Perkin	Leamington C&AC	MV45	5.31.89	EA no reqd
2	29	Tony Foster	Leamington C&AC	MV55	5.40.51	
3	83	Emily Lovett	Leamington C&AC	U15G	5.42.69	
4	72	Sian Lewis	Tamworth AC	U15G	5.49.37	
5	94	William Jameson	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U13B	5.51.91	
6	40	Tasha Selley	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15G	5.53.07	
7	3	Jonathan Ingram	Leamington Athletics Academy	U13B	5.56.50	
8	82	Ana Lovett	Leamington C&AC	U15G	5.57.01	
9	27	Adam Bashir	Halesown A&CC	U15B	6.07.74	
10	9	Lucy Randall	Leamington Athletics Academy	U13G	6.19.05	
11	8	Alex Spurway	Leamington Athletics Academy	U13B	6.21.05	EA no reqd
12	81	Julia De-Matteo	Leamington C&AC	U13G	6.23.51	EA no reqd
13	80	Isabel Knowles	Halesown A&CC	U13G	6.27.29	
14	2	Nils Talue	Leamington Athletics Academy	U13B	6.30.39	EA lapsed
15	53	Ayesha Bhatti	Coventry Godiva Harriers	U13G	6.31.55	

Race 7 1500m heat 2

1	30	Will Warner	Leamington Athletics Academy	?	4.59.04	EA no lapsed
2	87	Georgina Campbell	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U15G	5.00.55	
3	25	Martyn Cole	Worcester AC	MV55	5.02.27	
4	68	Josh Greenfield	Daventry ACC	U17M	5.03.76	
5	28	Elliott Warner	Leamington Athletics Academy	?	5.05.37	
6	78	Joshua Mitchell	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U15B	5.13.70	
7	60	Alex McMurtrie	Rugby&Northampton AC	MV45	5.18.45	
8	95	Enriquez Milagros	BRAT Club	MV35	5.21.00	
9	73	Tomas Maidment	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U13B	5.26.20	EA no reqd
10	48	Melanie Gould	Leamington C&AC	U13G	5.29.51	
11	90	Hope Kendall	Birchfield Harriers	U13G	5.35.65	
12	79	Riona Gahan	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U17W	5.37.16	
13	89	Ellie Deaner	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U13G	5.38.10	
14	74	Olivia Sheehan	Rugby&Northampton AC	U17W	5.42.67	
15	36	Olivia Hall	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U17W	5.42.72	

Race 8 1500m heat 3

1	47	Alex Jolly	Coventry Godiva Harriers	U20M	4.20.44	
2	43	Richard Bayliss	Bournville Harriers	MV35	4.21.94	
3	91	Greg West	Leamington C&AC	U20M	4.26.42	EA no reqd
4	85	Jack Savage	Leamington C&AC	U20M	4.27.27	
5	88	Cian McKeaney	Leamington C&AC	U17M	4.29.17	
6	32	Ryan Shields	Birchfield Harriers	U15B	4.29.36	
7	77	Oliver Jones	Northbrook AC	MSen	4.31.97	
8	66	Owain Jones	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U17M	4.38.62	
9	34	Alexander Ibbs	Leamington C&AC	U20M	4.38.86	
10	69	Henry Faizey	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U13B	4.48.28	
11	86	Chris McKeown	Spa Striders	MSen	4.49.16	
12	26	Lily Saxon	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U15G	4.49.32	
13	39	Jai Sispal	Leamington C&AC	U15B	4.55.35	
14	75	Megan Taylor	Birchfield Harriers	U17W	5.05.17	
15	23	Aaron Warmington	Birchfield Harriers	U15B	5.15.60	

Race 9 300m

1	63	Madeline Whapples	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U15G	42.49	
2	96	Owen De Souza	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15B	44.12	
3	100	Grace Taylor	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15G	47.73	
4	101	Jasmine Simon	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15G	48.51	
5	102	Olivia Webber	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U15G	48.78	
6	11	Charlotte Booth	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15G	50.09	

Race 10 400m heat 1

1	33	Yannick Phippen	Birchfield Harriers	MSen	52.92
2	41	Peter Morgan	Unattached	MSen	53.99
3	64	Will Stevenson	Daventry ACC	MSen	54.20
4	93	Elliott Jones	Solihull&Small Heath AC	U20M	54.23
5	56	Thomas Dall	Rugby&Northampton AC	U17M	58.97
6	76	Graham Dodd	Northbrook AC	MSen	59.51

Race 11 400m heat 2

1	107	Dean Mawby	Leamington C&AC	U20M	53.97
2	58	Andrew Cooknell	Leamington C&AC	MV35	57.80
3	98	Paolo Foglino	Leamington C&AC	MSen	59.40
4	67	Jessica Sheppard	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U20W	60.94
5	61	Dominic Brown	Leamington C&AC	MV55	66.46
6	15	Jan Ellacott	Radley AC	FV55	70.56

Race 12 3000m

1	106	Lewis Fagge	Leamington C&AC	MSen	9.21.97
2	104	Simeon Howson	Leamington C&AC	MSen	9.33.30
3	92	Oscar Barbour	Stratford Upon Avon AC	U20M	9.35.21
4	97	Dion Harrison	Lincoln Wellington AC	MSen	9.51.76
5	103	Vassilis Andreoulakis	Leamington C&AC	MV35	10.19.34
6	105	Alice Reed	Stratford Upon Avon AC	FSen	10.56.32
7	99	Matthew Wilkinson	Halesown A&CC	U17M	11.08.20
8	62	Rebecca Selvey	BRAT Club	FV35	12.17.05
9	59	Laura Lewis	Tamworth AC	FSen	12.50.71
10	49	Laura Gould	Leamington C&AC	FV35	13.02.38
11	17	Millie Wiseman	Leamington Athletics Academy	U15G	13.08.38